79 Series
Servovalves
The actual flow is dependent
upon electrical command signal
and valve pressure drop.The
flow for a given valve pressure
drop can be calculated using
the square root function for

* value determined by system gain requirements
79-1, 79-2 •  •  •  •
Model Designation
Assigned at the factory
Model Number Type Designation
Preferred configurations highlighted.
All combinations may not be available.
Options may increase price and delivery.
Technical changes are reserved.
11
• • • • • • • • • • • •
Response
Standard
Valve Version
S Standard response
H High response (79-2 only)
Rated Flow
QN[gpm] at ∆pN = 1,000 psi
Standard Series
10 30 79-100
25 60 79-100
04 100 79-200
08 200 79-200
10 260 79-200
Maximum Operating Pressure pp and Body Material
F 3,000 psi
K 5,000 psi steel
Signal for 100% Spool Stroke
Command
A ±10 V
Seal Material
N NBR (Buna)
V Fluorocarbon
Others on request*
Valve Electronics
7 Customer Supplied Electronics
79 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pilot Stage
P 760 Standard
Q 760 High response
X 760 Super high response
Main Spool Type
O 4-way / axis cut / linear characteristic
X Special spool*
Spool Position without Electrical Signal
Position Pilot Pressure [psi]
O Undefined ≥ 215
A P ➧ B,A ➧ T ≥ 215
B P ➧ B,A ➧ T ≥ 215
Pilot Connections
Supply [X] Return [Y]
0 internal internal
1 external internal
2 external external
* Optional designs are available with special spool bushing lap configuration.
Available seal materials: Fluorocarbon (Std.), BUNA or EPR.
LVDT Electrical Connector
5 Pin
Argentina
Australia